  PCI-DSP-6713-MFIO
Copyright 2007 Alphi Technology Corporation, 1898 E. Southern Ave., Tempe, Arizona, 85282
 Telephone: 480.838.2428  Fax: 480.838.4477
 Contact Email:  engineering@alphitech.com  Visit: www.alphitech.com
 PCI TMS-320C6713 Floating Point DSP
             MULTI-FUNCTIONS BOARD
Features
• Based around the Texas Instruments

(2) 32 bit timers
Digital de-bounce
Ordering Information:
PCI-6713-MFIO-1 8 CH A/D @ 250K, 8 CH D/A@ 2us, 24 I/O, TTL
PCI-6713-MFIO-2 16 CH A/D @ 250K, 16 CH D/A@ 2us, 48 I/O, TTL
PCI-6713-MFIO-3 8 CH A/D @ 500K, 8 CH D/A@ 2us, 24 I/O, TTL
PCI-6713-MFIO-4 16 CH A/D @ 500K, 16 CH D/A@ 2us, 48 I/O, TTL
PCI-6713-MFIO-5 8 CH A/D @ 1M, 8 CH D/A@ 2us, 24 I/O, TTL
PCI-6713-MFIO-6 16 CH A/D @ 1M, 16 CH D/A@ 2us, 48 I/O, TTL
PC
I M
od
ul